
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

03/25/20

Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 1st Payment 2,408,230

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 2nd Payment 2,528,641

3rd Payment 2,655,073

1 02/15/20 Sat $23,183,108 $11,124,012 $40,000,000 $28,348,689 1.411 3.9% 3.9% 4th Payment 2,787,827

2 02/19/20 Wed $21,532,056 $21,455,796 $50,000,000 $35,400,000 1.411 3.6% 7.4% 5th Payment 2,927,218

3 02/22/20 Sat $24,964,420 $32,723,671 $60,000,000 $43,400,000 1.381 4.2% 11.2% 6th Payment 3,073,579

4 02/26/20 Wed $23,023,408 $43,536,170 $70,000,000 $50,700,000 1.381 3.9% 14.7% 7th Payment 3,227,258

5 02/29/20 Sat $26,838,898 $53,864,023 $80,000,000 $60,400,000 1.325 4.5% 18.5% 8th Payment 3,388,621

6 03/04/20 Wed $25,046,520 $65,149,660 $90,000,000 $67,900,000 1.325 4.2% 21.9% 9th Payment 3,558,052

7 03/07/20 Sat $29,661,166 $74,011,117 $100,000,000 $80,100,000 1.249 4.9% 25.8% 10th Payment 3,735,955

8 03/11/20 Wed $26,668,372 $85,338,295 $110,000,000 $88,100,000 1.249 4.5% 29.1% 11th Payment 3,922,752

9 03/14/20 Sat $29,098,764 $100,748,374 $120,000,000 $93,200,000 1.288 4.9% 32.5% 12th Payment 4,118,890

10 03/18/20 Wed $24,274,682 $111,380,796 $130,000,000 $100,900,000 1.288 4.1% 35.3% 13th Payment 4,324,834

11 03/21/20 Sat $24,886,102 $123,604,379 $140,000,000 $107,100,000 1.307 4.2% 38.0% 14th Payment 4,541,076

12 03/25/20 Wed $21,725,840 $132,124,946 $150,000,000 $114,800,000 1.307 3.6% 40.2% 15th Payment 4,768,130

13 03/28/20 Sat $23,641,797 $141,396,923 $160,000,000 $122,400,000 1.307 4.0% 42.6% 16th Payment 5,006,536

14 04/01/20 Wed $21,725,840 $149,917,490 $154,000,000 $117,827,085 1.307 3.6% 44.7% 17th Payment 5,256,863

15 04/04/20 Sat $23,641,797 $159,189,468 $159,000,000 $121,652,640 1.307 4.0% 46.9% 18th Payment 5,519,706

16 04/08/20 Wed $21,725,840 $167,710,035 $167,000,000 $127,773,527 1.307 3.6% 48.8% 19th Payment 5,795,692

17 04/11/20 Sat $23,641,797 $176,982,013 $177,000,000 $135,400,000 1.307 4.0% 50.9% 20th Payment 6,085,476

18 04/15/20 Wed $21,725,840 $185,502,579 $1,320,000,000 $1,009,900,000 1.307 3.6% 52.7% 21st Payment 6,389,750

19 04/18/20 Sat $23,641,797 $194,774,557 $1,375,000,000 $1,052,000,000 1.307 4.0% 54.5% 22nd Payment 6,709,238

20 04/22/20 Wed $21,725,840 $203,295,124 $1,430,000,000 $1,094,100,000 1.307 3.6% 56.2% 23rd Payment 7,044,699

21 04/25/20 Sat $23,641,797 $212,567,102 $1,485,000,000 $1,136,200,000 1.307 4.0% 57.9% 24th Payment 7,396,934

22 04/29/20 Wed $21,725,840 $221,087,668 $1,540,000,000 $1,178,300,000 1.307 3.6% 59.5% 25th Payment 7,766,781

23 05/02/20 Sat $23,641,797 $230,359,646 $1,595,000,000 $1,220,400,000 1.307 4.0% 61.1% 26th Payment 8,155,120

24 05/06/20 Wed $21,725,840 $238,880,213 $1,650,000,000 $1,262,400,000 1.307 3.6% 62.5% 27th Payment 8,562,876

25 05/09/20 Sat $23,641,797 $248,152,191 $1,705,000,000 $1,304,500,000 1.307 4.0% 64.0% 28th Payment 8,991,020

26 05/13/20 Wed $21,725,840 $256,672,757 $1,760,000,000 $1,346,600,000 1.307 3.6% 65.3% 29th Payment 9,440,571

27 05/16/20 Sat $23,641,797 $265,944,735 $1,815,000,000 $1,388,700,000 1.307 4.0% 66.7% 30th Payment 9,912,600

28 05/20/20 Wed $21,725,840 $274,465,302 $1,870,000,000 $1,430,800,000 1.307 3.6% 67.9% Total 160,000,000

$20,000,000 Cash Value $15,300,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject 
to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 
column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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